Protecting Electronics.
Exceeding Expectations.™
V-Series
INDOOR AIR CONDItIONeRs
Reliable, easy-care cooling
for industrial systems
New Product Overview
V-SERIES Indoor Air Conditioners

standard
 •  Other colors and textures available upon request
Model Number Structure
1. Identifies the of air conditioner type,
VA=V Series Air Conditioner.
2. Identifies the approximate height,
06=501mm to 600mm.
3. This is the air conditioner’s nominal
capacity in Watt, 06=600 W.
4. Identifies the input power of air
conditioner, 2=220V/230V, 5=50Hz.
5. Identifies the construction material and
refrigerant of air conditioner,
G=Galvanized sheet metal and R134a.
6. Unique set of numbers for each air
conditioner which identifies the
accessories on a model, 052=Teminal
block and finger guard.
7. S=Standard product.
VA 06 06 25 G 052 S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Model Number Structure
Notes
Visit www.McLeanCoolingtech.com to download 2D and 3D CAD
drawings into the design of your electronics system.
5
Industrial Cooling
V-Series Air Conditioners
Subject to change without notice McLeanCoolingTech.com  © 2012 Pentair Technical Products
Performance Data  300 W, 600 W
MODEL NUMBER
VA060325G052S VA060625G052S
COOLING PERFORMANCE:
Nominal:
L35 L35
Watt 400 590
L35 L50
Watt 310 510
Refrigerant R134a R134a
Refrigerant Charge (g) 100 150
Operating Temperature Range:
Maximum (°C) 55 55
Minimum (°C) 20 20
Airflow at 0 Static Pressure:
Internal loop (m3/h) 115 180
External loop (m3/h) 325 270
Duty Cycle 100% 100%
ELECTRICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 230 230
Frequency (Hz) 50 50
Operating Range +/-10% +/-10%
Power Consumption
L35 L35 (Watt)
225 420
Max. Nominal Current (Amp) 1.5 2.8
Starting Current (Amp) 7 16
Pre-fuse T (Amp) 10 10
Agency Approvals CE
GOST
CE
GOST
Power Input Description Terminal Block Terminal Block
PERFORMANCE FACTOR L35 L35
Cooling Performance (Watt)/
Power Consumption (Watt)
1.8 1.4
ENCLOSURE PROTECTION
IP Code IP 56 Internal loop  IP34 External loop IP 56 Internal loop  IP34 External loop
CONTROLLER
Description Basic Mechanical Thermostat Basic Mechanical Thermostat
Thermostat Location Enclosure Side Enclosure Side
Factory Thermostat Setting
(°C)
35 35
SOUND LEVEL
At 1 M 64 dBA 72 dBA
UNIT CONSTRUCTION
Material Galvanized Sheet Metal Standard Galvanized Sheet Metal Standard
Finish RAL 7035 light-gray, semi-textured powder-coat paint
standard
RAL 7035 light-gray, semi-textured powder-coat paint
standard
UNIT DIMENSIONS
Height (mm) 508 508
Width (mm) 270 270

standard
 •  Other colors and textures available upon request
Model Number Structure
1. Identifies the of air conditioner type,
VA=V Series Air Conditioner.
2. Identifies the approximate height,
06=501mm to 600mm.
3. This is the air conditioner’s nominal
capacity in Watt, 06=600 W.
4. Identifies the input power of air
conditioner, 2=220V/230V, 5=50Hz.
5. Identifies the construction material and
refrigerant of air conditioner,
G=Galvanized sheet metal and R134a.
6. Unique set of numbers for each air
conditioner which identifies the
accessories on a model, 052=Teminal
block and finger guard.
7. S=Standard product.
VA 06 06 25 G 052 S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Model Number Structure
Notes
Visit www.McLeanCoolingtech.com to download 2D and 3D CAD
drawings into the design of your electronics system.
9
Industrial Cooling
V-Series Air Conditioners
Subject to change without notice McLeanCoolingTech.com  © 2012 Pentair Technical Products
Industrial Cooling
Performance Data  1200 W, 1500 W, 2000 W
MODEL NUMBER
Indoor Model VA081225G052S VA081525G052S VA082025G052S
COOLING PERFORMANCE
Nominal:
L35 L35
Watt 1200 1550 1950
L35 L50
Watt 930 1280 1700
Refrigerant R134a R134a R134a
Refrigerant Charge (g) 462 652 765
Operating Temperature
Range:
Maximum (°C) 55 55 55
Minimum (°C) 20 20 20
Airflow at 0 Static Pressure:
Internal loop (m3/h) 345 530 530
External loop (m3/h) 275 545 565
Duty Cycle 100% 100% 100%
ELECTRICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 230 230 230
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50
Operating Range +/-10% +/-10% +/-10%
Power Consumption
L35 L35 (Watts)
565 610 855
Max. Nominal Current (Amps) 3.4 3.7 5.6
Starting Current (Amps) 16.2 16.3 22.7
Pre-fuse T (Amps) 10 10 10
Agency Approvals CE
GOST
CE
GOST
CE
GOST
Power Input Description Terminal Block Terminal Block Terminal Block
PERFORMANCE FACTOR L35 L35
Cooling Performance (Watt)/
Power Consumption (Watt)
2.1 2.5 2.3
ENCLOSURE PROTECTION
IP Code IP 56 Internal loop  IP34 External loop IP 56 Internal loop  IP34 External loop IP 56 Internal loop  IP34 External loop
CONTROLLER
Description Basic Mechanical Thermostat Basic Mechanical Thermostat Basic Mechanical Thermostat
Thermostat Location Enclosure Side Enclosure Side Enclosure Side
Factory Thermostat Setting
(°C)
35 35 35
SOUND LEVEL
At 1 M 68 dBA 71 dBA 73 dBA
UNIT CONSTRUCTION
Material Galvanized Sheet Metal Standard Galvanized Sheet Metal Standard Galvanized Sheet Metal Standard
Finish RAL 7035 light-gray, semi-textured
powder-coat paint standard
RAL 7035 light-gray, semi-textured
powder-coat paint standard
RAL 7035 light-gray, semi-textured
powder-coat paint standard
UNIT DIMENSIONS
Height (mm) 725 725 725
Width (mm) 431 431 431